
PN 3152431 
April 2014 
© 2014 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. 
All product names are trademarks of their respective companies. 

 

 

PARTS INCLUDED IN molbox1/MPC1 RACK MOUNT KIT 

1 ea. 122336 molbox1/MPC1 Front Panel 4 ea. 100972-Z M4 Hex Nut 

2 ea. 122337 molbox1 Rack Mount Bracket 8 ea. 100989-Z M4 X 12 PHP Screw 

12 ea. 100971-Z M4 Lock Washer 1 ea. 560008 molbox1/MPC1 Rack Mount Kit 
Instruction Sheet 

The brackets are attached to the side panels of molbox1/MPC1 using eight (8) lock washers and eight (8) M4 X 
12 PHP screws.  The front panel is then attached to the brackets using four (4) lock washers and four (4) nuts. 

The rack mount panel can be oriented so that the opening is on the left or right side. 

• Depending on the mounting position of the system, it may be necessary to remove the stationary feet on molbox1 
or MPC1.  The bottom panel will need to be removed to get access to the screws securing the feet.  This can be 
accomplished by removing the four (4) screws that secure the panel.  The screws that secure the bottom are 
located under the adjustable feet.  These flaps need to be pried up to get access to the screws.  The screws 
attaching the feet can now be removed. 

 


